OP \$65.00 5434039

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM804360

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hint, Inc.		11/14/2022	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kara Goldin	
Street Address:	12657 Alcosta Blvd #500	
City:	San Ramon	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94583	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5434039	THE KARA NETWORK
Registration Number:	5434040	TKN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3105569828

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 310-598-4156

Email: ipdocket@foxrothschild.com

Correspondent Name: Lori S. Kozak / Fox Rothschild LLP

Address Line 1: 997 Lenox Drive, Building 3
Address Line 2: Princeton Pike Corporate Center

Address Line 4: Lawrenceville, NEW JERSEY 08648-2311

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Lori S. Kozak/
SIGNATURE:	/Lori S. Kozak/
DATE SIGNED:	04/19/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=Trademark Assignment THE KARA NETWORK and TKN#page1.tif source=Trademark Assignment THE KARA NETWORK and TKN#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008046 FRAME: 0837 TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is entered into as of the date indicated below between Hint, Inc., a

California corporation with an address of 625 Market Street, Suite 1000, San Francisco, CA 94105

(hereinafter "Assignor") and Kara Goldin, a citizen of the United States with an address of 12657

Alcosta Blvd #500, San Ramon, CA 94583 (hereinafter "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is the record owner of the marks set forth in **Exhibit A** (hereinafter

the "Trademarks"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to acquire the entire, right, title and interest in and to the

Trademarks and the registrations thereof; and

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of

which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys to Assignee

all of the Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks, and the above identified

application for registration thereof, including the goodwill associated with the Trademarks and the

right to sue for past infringements.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be duly executed

in its name and on its behalf by affixing the signature set forth below.

Hint, Inc.

Name: Terrence Sweener

Title: Chief Marketing Officer

11/14/22

Date

132751385.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 008046 FRAME: 0838

Exhibit A

Trademark	Country	Reg. No.
THE KARA NETWORK	Australia	1813149
THE KARA NETWORK	Canada	TMA1023699
THE KARA NETWORK	China	22114431
THE KARA NETWORK	China	22114430
THE KARA NETWORK	European Union	16123606
THE KARA NETWORK	United Kingdom	UK0091612360
THE KARA NETWORK	Japan	6006340
THE KARA NETWORK	South Korea	40-1342438
THE KARA NETWORK	United States	5,434,039
TKN	United States	5434040

132751385.1

RECORDED: 04/19/2023

TRADEMARK REEL: 008046 FRAME: 0839